	Group Name/Members

	Group Asaph

	John Felts

	Sarah Thompson

	Justin Emery

	

	Group Korah

	Barbara Gasquet

	William Bayrd

	Brittany Andrews

	Michael Blair

	Sarah Leonard

	

	Group Heman

	Nicole Nasfallah

	Chris Denning

	Laura Robson

	Jackson Sadler

	

	Group Jeduthun

	Amanda Thames

	Patrick McCrary

	Erin Albee

	Maria Mitchell


	Group 
	Class Led Discussion Dates
	

	Group Asaph
	Wednesday, February 13 and Monday, February 18: Book 2 Psalms 42-72
	

	Group Korah
	Wednesday, February 20 and Monday, February 25 Book 3 Psalms 73-89 
	

	Group Heman
	Wednesday, February 27 and Monday, March 10 Book 4 Psalms 90-106
	

	Group Jeduthun
	Wednesday, March 12 and Monday March 17 Book 5 107-150
	


	Group Name
	Group Presentation Dates
	

	Group Asaph
	Monday, April 14
	

	Group Korah
	Wednesday, April 16
	

	Group Heman
	Monday, April 21
	

	Group Jeduthun
	Wednesday, April 23
	


